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Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 
Sector-16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 

Examination Division: Result-II Branch 
 

Rechecking Result of B.Tech. (Affiliated Institutes), - 4
th

 & 6
th

 Semester                               

MAY - JUNE 2013 End Term Examination 

Semester-wise List of “No Change Cases” in respect of students who applied for 

Rechecking/ Inspection of their Answer Sheets under “GGSIPU Regulation for Inspection 

of Answer Sheets-2011’’: 

4
TH

 SEMESTER: 

S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
1 

AMAN KUMAR 06696303110 27202 

2 
ATUL MEGHWANSHI 10315603110 27202 

3 
NAMRATA PRAKASH 07013502810 27202 

4 
VISHAL ARYA 00696202711 27202 

5 
PRASHANT SHARMA 11214802711 27202 

6 
SIDDHARTH SINGH 04396202711 27202 

7 
KSHITIJ CHAIL 18715603111 27202 

8 
VISHESH SHARMA 08596202810 27202 

9 
SAHIL MATTO 01120802811 27202 

10 
KSHITIJ GODIYAL 18515602810 27202 

11 
NITIN KUMAR 00715607312 27202 

12 
NISHANT KAKAR 14414802711 27202 

13 
YAMINI ARORA 13114802811 27202 

14 
SHUBHAM GUPTA 05196302811 27202 

15 
AYUSH JAIN 05596302811 27202 

16 
VAIBHAV GUPTA 05696302811 27202 

17 
AMAN DEEP SINGH 01013207211 27202 

18 
ASHISH JOSHI 06170103110 27202 

19 
VIVEK KRISHNA 08170103110 27202 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
20 

JAYANT NANDA 06770103111 27202 

21 
HARJOT SHAH SINGH 00213207211 27202 

22 
DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRA 1081152807 27202 

23 
ANURAG SINGH 00110402811 27202 

24 
ANKIT MRITEUNJAY MATIAS DEMTA 0011483107 27202 

25 
ANIL KUMAR MEENA 01620902811 27202 

26 
DEEPAK SIWAL 05410402811 27202 

27 
ANKUR RAJ 08070102710 27202 

28 
SUSHANT SAINI 03310402710 27202 

29 
MANAV MANU TIWARI 0921043607 36202 

30 
ABHISHEK JAYANT 00313307412 36202 

31 
NISHANK KUMAR 05696203611 36202 

32 
CHETALI YADAV 09910102811 27202 

33 
KOMAL 05013503610 36202 

34 
DEEPANSHU AGRAWAL 0871043607 36202 

35 
GOURAV JOSHIYA 01110403610 36202 

36 
PRANAV KAPOOR 07514803611 36202 

37 
UJJWAL GOPAL GUPTA 00314807412 36202 

38 
VIKAS SINGH 05510403611 36202 

39 
YASH PAL SINGH 04670208610 36202 

40 
SHAILAJA MAHARA 20515604910 29202 

41 
SANDEEP KUMAR 07270104911 29202 

42 
ASHISH KUMAR 0552084908 29202 

43 
RAMASHRAY YADAV 03720705609 56202 

44 
ABHIJAY SINGH 05720703411 34202 

45 
ANKUR RAJ 08070102710 27204 

46 
GULFAM HASSAN 00610407212 27204 

47 
AKSHAY AGNIHOTRI 17015603111 27204 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
48 

SRISHTI CHANDOK 15414802711 27204 

49 
SHUBHAM TYAGI 03214803111 27204 

50 
SURENDAR LAHOTY 00710407212 27204 

51 
KARAMJEET SINGH 00913203111 27204 

52 
PIYUSH MITTAL 04714803110 27204 

53 
PUNEET SINGHPN 02620902711 27204 

54 
NISHANT KAKAR 14414802711 27204 

55 
ASHWANI CHAUDHARY 07020703111 27204 

56 
ABHINAV SOBTI 08415003111 27204 

57 
PIYUSH KUMAR 03710402711 27204 

58 
MOHIT SINGH 11215002711 27204 

59 
ANKIT NAGAR 05510403111 27204 

60 
JASPREET SINGH 00276807711 27204 

61 
ABHINEET KALRA 08776803111 27204 

62 
RAGHVENDRA KUMAR RAI 14815602711 27204 

63 
AMITABH DILIP DHIWAL 0071503108 27204 

64 
RAHUL KUMAR 00915007211 27204 

65 
SUSHANT SAINI 03310402710 27204 

66 
PRIYANKA 00113503111 27204 

67 
SHUBHAM SINGH RAGHUVANSHI 11913202711 27204 

68 
AMAN DEEP SINGH 01013207211 27204 

69 
PRIT PAL SINGH 00676802809 28204 

70 
JASMINDER SINGH 02176802809 28204 

71 
GUNEET SINGH 05413202810 28204 

72 
NITIN KUMAR 00715607312 28204 

73 
AYUSH JAIN 05596302811 28204 

74 
SHREYAS SUYAL 10515002811 28204 

75 
ANKIT KUMAR 01496302811 28204 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
76 

SANJEEV KUMAR 1031152808 28204 

77 
AVNEET JHUMAT 11211502810 28204 

78 
BHUPESH NIMJE 01720902811 28204 

79 
RANA RAHUL 05913102811 28204 

80 
ARIHANT JAIN 07520802811 28204 

81 
RUPESH 00620907311 28204 

82 
ANIL KUMAR MEENA 01620902811 28204 

83 
APURVA 14670102810 28204 

84 
NISHANT SINGH 00970102811 28204 

85 
SHUBHANGI SAIN 0631353608 36204 

86 
GOURAV JOSHIYA 01110403610 36204 

87 
VINOD KUMAR 12415603610 36204 

88 
ROHIT NABIYAL 00514807412 36204 

89 
PRANAV KAPOOR 07514803611 36204 

90 
MANAV MANU TIWARI 0921043607 36204 

91 
MANISH KUMAR 01415603611 36204 

92 
PRASHANT GAHLOT 0581563608 36204 

93 
UJJWAL GOPAL GUPTA 00314807412 36204 

94 
JYOTIRMAY KUMAR 0011488408 36204 

95 
KISHAN SINGH 11215604910 29204 

96 
BHAVISHYA GAUTAM 05815004910 29204 

97 
ADITYA HRIDAYA DUBEY 17115604911 29204 

98 
HEMANT KUMAR 00411507812 29204 

99 
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 00696404910 29204 

100 
ABHIJAY SINGH 05720703411 34204 

101 
SHWETA 0481352808 28206 

102 
JYOTI 00313507312 28206 

103 
NEHA TYAGI 07514803111 28206 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
104 

RACHIT SRIVASTAVA 06414803111 28206 

105 
PRATEEK NARA 06014803111 28206 

106 
PRIYANKA 00113503111 28206 

107 
MANAS CHOPRA 01996202711 28206 

108 
SOUVIK GHOSH 09720902810 28206 

109 
KHUSHBOO BEDI 05596202810 28206 

110 
RISHABH JAIN 15315602811 28206 

111 
GARGI ARYA 00510407312 28206 

112 
SANYAM RUSTAGI 17413302711 28206 

113 
HARMEET SINGH SAROHA 07020802810 28206 

114 
KHUSHBOO AHLAWAT 15415002811 28206 

115 
KAVERI KALYANA RAM 09796202811 28206 

116 
AKSHAY AGNIHOTRI 17015603111 28206 

117 
AMAN DEEP SINGH 01013207211 28206 

118 
SAGAR KUMAR 11115002811 28206 

119 
SIMAR PREET KAUR 02713203111 28206 

120 
ASHIMA CHOWDHARY 07370102710 28206 

121 
KARUN KAUSHIK 01215007312 28206 

122 
AMITABH DILIP DHIWAL 0071503108 28206 

123 
SARTHAK KHANNA 13011502811 28206 

124 
AYUSH JAIN 05596302811 28206 

125 
VIVEK RANJAN TIWARI 05396303111 28206 

126 
NAVEEN SINGH 06770102810 28206 

127 
PRIYANKA SAXENA 11020703110 28206 

128 
SAMAR ASWAL 00810407209 28206 

129 
AVNEET JHUMAT 11211502810 28206 

130 
ARIHANT JAIN 07520802811 28206 

131 
SAHIL MATTO 01120802811 28206 



Page 6 of 17 

 

S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
132 

CHIRAG GUPTA 14970102810 28206 

133 
JASPREET SINGH 00276807711 28206 

134 
RAHUL KUMAR 05513103611 36206 

135 
JYOTIRMAY KUMAR 0011488408 36206 

136 
GOURAV JOSHIYA 01110403610 36206 

137 
VIKAS SINGH 05510403611 36206 

138 
MANISH KUMAR 01415603611 36206 

139 
ANUPAM KUMAR 06713204910 29206 

140 
UTSAV BHAGAT 04615004910 29206 

141 
SUMIT KUMAR 05615004911 29206 

142 
ABHIJAY SINGH 05720703411 34206 

143 
NIKHIL GULATI 21015602710 31208 

144 
TARUN MALHOTRA 10515002710 31208 

145 
ABHISHEK JOSHIA 00915003111 31208 

146 
NIRMAL KUMAR 05813102709 31208 

147 
NAVEEN YADAV 08713102709 31208 

148 
GEETANSHI PAL 01615602711 31208 

149 
ASHIMA CHOWDHARY 07370102710 31208 

150 
ANKUR RAJ 08070102710 31208 

151 
ATUL MEGHWANSHI 10315603110 31208 

152 
ANKUR KUMAR 08170102709 31208 

153 
AKSHAY AGNIHOTRI 17015603111 31208 

154 
SOURABH KUMAR 0117012708 31208 

155 
NEERAJ 00913107211 31208 

156 
HIMANSHU NARANG 00515007212 31208 

157 
AMAN DEEP SINGH 01013207211 31208 

158 
HARMEET SINGH 02976802710 31208 

159 
ANURAG SINGH 14215602710 31208 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
160 

PRAKHAR SHARMA 17915602710 31208 

161 
MOHIT MALIK 00420807711 31208 

162 
GAURAV DHAWARIA 01315002711 31208 

163 
SHRUTI RAI 20370102710 31208 

164 
SANKALP KAK 07810402711 31208 

165 
AMAN KUMAR 06696303110 31208 

166 
GAGANDEEP SINGH BHATIA 00776802711 31208 

167 
SHAMSUR RAB 00915607312 28208 

168 
MANOJ 02220902811 28208 

169 
HIMANSHU SHARMA 00713107312 28208 

170 
AVNEET JHUMAT 11211502810 28208 

171 
MAYANK UPADHYAYA 15015002810 28208 

172 
SOUMYA DUBEY 00213502811 28208 

173 
SHUBHANKAR NANDA 04170102809 28208 

174 
HARLEEN KAUR GAMBHIR 01113202811 28208 

175 
RUPESH 00620907311 28208 

176 
KARUN KAUSHIK 01215007312 28208 

177 
RAJESH KUMAR 05915002810 28208 

178 
YAMINI ARORA 13114802811 28208 

179 
RANA RAHUL 05913102811 28208 

180 
DEEN DAYAL 10715002811 28208 

181 
SAHIL MATTO 01120802811 28208 

182 
SAURABH CHAUDHARY 1721562808 28208 

183 
JAGPRAVESH 00410402811 28208 

184 
YOGESH KUMAR RANA 00311507611 30208 

185 
HIMANSHU MAHAJAN 1282084908 29208 

186 
BHARTI 0082087808 29208 

187 
MONIKA RATHI 00615007812 29208 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
188 

RAKESH RANJAN 06470104910 29208 

189 
BHUVAN SHARMA 1151484908 29208 

190 
SUMIT KUMAR 05615004911 29208 

191 
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 00696404910 29208 

192 
PAWANDEEP SINGH 00613207812 29208 

193 
SUPRIYA KUMARI 00120708012 56208 

194 
AMAN KUMAR TIWARI 08213103611 36210 

195 
AYUSH GOEL 10896403611 36210 

196 
DEEPANSHU AGRAWAL 0871043607 36210 

197 
AMAN DEEP SINGH 01013207211 27210 

198 
GAURAV SINGH 01313207709 27210 

199 
ATUL MEGHWANSHI 10315603110 27210 

200 
ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 00314807709 27210 

201 
SIDDHARTH SINGH 04396202711 27210 

202 
ASHWANI CHAUDHARY 07020703111 27210 

203 
ANKUR KUMAR 0607012708 27210 

204 
BHUSHAN 00714807211 27210 

205 
PIYUSH KUMAR 03710402711 27210 

206 
ABHINAV 01614802710 27210 

207 
SURENDAR LAHOTY 00710407212 27210 

208 
SANKALP KAK 07810402711 27210 

209 
VISHAL ARYA 00696202711 27210 

210 
SAMAR ASWAL 00810407209 27210 

211 
KSHITIJ CHAIL 18715603111 27210 

212 
JITESH ANEJA 13313302811 28210 

213 
RUPESH 00620907311 28210 

214 
RAJESH KUMAR 02315002811 28210 

215 
SANCHIT SHARMA 00876807311 28210 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
216 

SAURABH CHAUDHARY 1721562808 28210 

217 
AYUSH JAIN 05596302811 28210 

218 
SHUBHAM GUPTA 05196302811 28210 

219 
GAURAV SAINI 00215007310 28210 

220 
SAHIL MATTO 01120802811 28210 

221 
SUMIR KUMAR JHA 00815007312 28210 

222 
SUSHANT SINGH 00510407612 30210 

223 
UTKARSH 01010403010 30210 

224 
ADITYA RAMAN SHARMA 0781484908 29210 

225 
ANKIT SAGAR 0601154908 29210 

226 
ADITYA HRIDAYA DUBEY 17115604911 29210 

227 
KISHAN SINGH 11215604910 29210 

228 
DEV DUTT SHARMA 04070104909 29210 

229 
DEEPAK KUMAR 09115604910 29210 

230 
HEMANT KUMAR 00411507812 29210 

231 
PRASHANT RANJAN 00611507812 29210 

232 
SUMIT KUMAR 05615004911 29210 

233 
SATENDER KUMAR 00414807811 29210 

234 
MONIKA RATHI 00615007812 29210 

235 
VAIBHAV NAGI 30215603610 36212 

236 
UJJWAL GOPAL GUPTA 00314807412 36212 

237 
AMAL GEORGE 02320903611 36212 

238 
MANISH KUMAR 01415603611 36212 

239 
GOURAV JOSHIYA 01110403610 36212 

240 
PURVESH SHARMA 02910403611 36212 

241 
NIKHIL SHANKAR 10796403611 36212 

242 
SURENDAR LAHOTY 00710407212 27212 

243 
ASHISH SUMAN 13720802711 27212 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
244 

SHIVAM VERMA 06411502811 27212 

245 
OJASVI KAUR 06515002710 27212 

246 
AMAN KUMAR 06696303110 27212 

247 
HARMEET SINGH SAROHA 07020802810 27212 

248 
ANIL KUMAR MEENA 01620902811 27212 

249 
VIKUL 00896207312 27212 

250 
ASHIMA CHOWDHARY 07370102710 27212 

251 
ANKUR RAJ 08070102710 27212 

252 
NEERAJ 00913107211 27212 

253 
JAYANT NANDA 06770103111 27212 

254 
NIRMAL KUMAR 05813102709 27212 

255 
VIVEK KRISHNA 08170103110 27212 

256 
HARJOT SHAH SINGH 00213207211 27212 

257 
ROHIT KUMAR 11413302810 27212 

258 
AYUSH JAIN 05596302811 27212 

259 
VAIBHAV GUPTA 05696302811 27212 

260 
WAQAR ALI 14010102810 27212 

261 
SUSHANT SINGH 00510407612 30212 

262 
AMOL BALI 0451043007 30212 

263 
SANDEEP KUMAR 07270104911 29212 

264 
SUMIT KUMAR 05615004911 29212 

265 
ADITYA HRIDAYA DUBEY 17115604911 29212 

266 
ROHIT NABIYAL 00514807412 99214 

267 
PRANAV KAPOOR 07514803611 99214 

268 
ASHISH GUPTA 00570107212 31208 

269 
AVINASH KUMAR KATARIA 09613302809 27202 

270 
TARUN KUMAR SINGH 0211332808 27212 

271 
AVINASH KUMAR KATARIA 09613302809 27212 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
272 

DEEPAK VERMA 10013302711 28206 

273 
MEGHA KASHYAP 04996502711 28206 

274 
SUNNY KUMAR 01113307211 28206 

275 
AVINASH KUMAR KATARIA 09613302809 28208 

276 
AMIT ARYA 10113302809 28210 

277 
VIBHANSHU SHAMI 0611334908 29212 

278 
SAURABH PANDEY 06113303111 31208 

279 
SAAHIL SINGHAL 18213302710 31208 

280 
AJEETESH KUMAR NANDA 05713303611 36206 

281 
AWDHESH KUMAR 06513303611 99214 
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6
TH

 SEMESTER: 

 

S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
1 

PRATIK KUMAR SINGH 04510403110 27302 

2 
VIKRAM GOENKA 09914802710 27302 

3 
ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 00314807709 27302 

4 
AKHILESH KUMAR 12415603110 27302 

5 
RUPENDER DUGGAL 00420907211 27302 

6 
NEHA  SINGH 05170102709 27302 

7 
JASPREET SINGH 00276807711 27302 

8 
CHHITIJ GOYAL 18020802710 27302 

9 
PRAKHAR SHARMA 17915602710 27302 

10 
SHARAD NANDA 15313302710 27302 

11 
ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH 05496302710 27302 

12 
GUNDEEP SINGH 0661323108 27302 

13 
ISHDEEP SINGH 00913207209 27302 

14 
SAURABH MALHOTRA 18015602710 27302 

15 
ANKUR KUMAR 08170102709 27302 

16 
DIPTI PRABHA 00796307711 27302 

17 
PREETI KUMARI 00720807211 27302 

18 
ABHAY SINGH 09613202710 27302 

19 
SHALLY GARG 08413102710 27302 

20 
VARUN KHARBANDA 09313102710 27302 

21 
VINAY SINGHAL 07915002810 28302 

22 
GAURAV BHARATI 00796202809 28302 

23 
PRAVEEN GAUTAM 00520807311 28302 

24 
SUMIT GUPTA 00596207310 28302 

25 
SAAD KHWAJA 15115602810 28302 

26 
PAYAL AGGARWAL 14420802810 28302 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
27 

ANKIT MODI 14515002810 28302 

28 
GAURI SHANKAR BADOLA 08320902810 28302 

29 
VIPUL VERMA 05110402809 28302 

30 
CHIRAG GUPTA 14970102810 28302 

31 
SWATI BHATI 01070107311 28302 

32 
SHUBHANKAR NANDA 04170102809 28302 

33 
EKTA 09715602809 28302 

34 
AMANDEEP SINGH 07813202810 28302 

35 
SHUBHAM JAIN 11514802810 28302 

36 
KARAN GUPTA 00715607311 28302 

37 
SHIV KUMAR 00410403610 36302 

38 
JYOTIRMAY KUMAR 0011488408 36302 

39 
ASHISH KUMAR 0552084908 29302 

40 
CHARUL KAKKAR 16015604910 29302 

41 
SHARIQUE ASIR 11715604909 29302 

42 
AVINASH KUMAR KAPASIA 0711564908 29302 

43 
ROBIN SAGAR 0111564908 29302 

44 
ANKIT SAGAR 0601154908 29302 

45 
ROHIT PRAKASH SINGH 12111503009 30302 

46 
YOGESH KUMAR RANA 00311507611 30302 

47 
PULKIT JAIN 08211503010 30304 

48 
MEENU KUMARI 00711507611 30304 

49 
BHAVYE GOEL 09411503010 30304 

50 
SHEFALI PAUL 06011503010 30304 

51 
AMRATANSHU RAJ 06111503010 30304 

52 
VISHAL 09410403009 30304 

53 
MOHIT PUNIA 10111503010 30304 

54 
YASH PAL SINGH 04670208610 86304 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
55 

PRAKHAR SHARMA 17915602710 27304 

56 
KHURSHID ALAM 09170103110 27304 

57 
RAHUL SINGH 00513107211 27304 

58 
SANJAY 07810402809 28304 

59 
PRAVEEN GAUTAM 00520807311 28304 

60 
SHUBHAM JAIN 11514802810 28304 

61 
LAKSHAY ATWAL 05115002810 28304 

62 
MAYANK UPADHYAYA 15015002810 28304 

63 
DHRUV VERMA 08115004910 29304 

64 
ASHISH KUMAR 0552084908 29304 

65 
NISHA KOTHARI 10715604910 29306 

66 
R SRINIVASAN 09420804909 29306 

67 
DIPESH BHARDWAJ 05296404910 29306 

68 
ANKIT SAGAR 0601154908 29306 

69 
ASHISH DWIVEDI 07870104910 29306 

70 
SHAILAJA MAHARA 20515604910 29306 

71 
RAKESH RANJAN 06470104910 29306 

72 
TRIPURARI MURARI 06315004910 29306 

73 
RANJAN KUMAR 0691483607 36306 

74 
ADITI AGGARWAL 14620802710 31306 

75 
SHWETA 0481352808 31306 

76 
VIPUL VERMA 05110402809 31306 

77 
DEEPANSHU TEWARI 04610403110 31306 

78 
GAURAV SINGH 04596302710 31306 

79 
SACHIN KATARIA 05296302710 31306 

80 
RAHUL KAUSHIK 00996307710 31306 

81 
GAURAV KAUSHIK 06270102809 31306 

82 
AKASH KUMAR 01315607810 31308 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
83 

PRAKHAR SHARMA 17915602710 31308 

84 
NEHA  SINGH 05170102709 31308 

85 
SHARAD NANDA 15313302710 31308 

86 
UTSAV DIXIT 20115003110 31308 

87 
PRASHANT MITTAL 08013302709 31308 

88 
RUCHIKA 05513102709 31308 

89 
MOHAMMAD TAIYAB HUSSAIN 00915007810 31308 

90 
GUNDEEP SINGH 0661323108 31308 

91 
VARUN KHARBANDA 09313102710 31308 

92 
RAHUL KUMAR YADAV 15314804910 31308 

93 
DURGESH NANDINI 05011503009 31308 

94 
ANKIT SAGAR 0601154908 31308 

95 
JASPREET SINGH 10876803110 31308 

96 
SAHIL DANG 0041047708 31308 

97 
VISHAKHA SINGH 10215602810 28308 

98 
PRIYA AGGARWAL 00713507311 28308 

99 
ANJU VERMA 00513507311 28308 

100 
CHANDAN DHILLON 16120802810 28308 

101 
SHUBHANKAR NANDA 04170102809 28308 

102 
PRAVEEN GAUTAM 00520807311 28308 

103 
AMRENDRA SANDILYA 05213102810 28308 

104 
ANKIT RAJ 04910402809 28308 

105 
VIPUL VERMA 05110402809 28308 

106 
PIYUSH TANDON 03414803610 36308 

107 
PRAKHAR SHARMA 17915602710 27310 

108 
VISHAL 00620902710 27310 

109 
PRATEEK MOGHA 00596307711 27310 

110 
VIVEK BHATIA 08296303109 27310 
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S.NO NAME ROLL NO PAPER ID 
111 

TARUN MALHOTRA 10515002710 27310 

112 
SHIVAM DHAR 07176803110 27310 

113 
KAMAL SINGH RAWAT 09613102809 28310 

114 
VINAY SINGHAL 07915002810 28310 

115 
SHUBHAM JAIN 11514802810 28310 

116 
SHUBHANKAR NANDA 04170102809 28310 

117 
DEEPALI GUPTA 00513502810 28310 

118 
PARVEEN KUMAR TANWAR 00715607310 28310 

119 
LAKSHAY ATWAL 05115002810 28310 

120 
JASMINDER SINGH 02176802809 28310 

121 
ALOK RANJAN 12115604910 29310 

122 
KUSHAL BHATIA 00776802710 27312 

123 
GAURAV GARG 04296404910 29312 

124 
CHANDAN KUMAR 00713307811 29312 

125 
ASHISH KUMAR 0552084908 29312 

126 
AISHWARIKA OJHA 08970104910 29312 

127 
ANKIT SAGAR 0601154908 29312 

128 
ANKUSH RAJ 06313304910 29312 

129 
AMITABH DILIP DHIWAL 0071503108 31312 

130 
VIVEK BHATIA 08296303109 31312 

131 
PRIYANKA SAXENA 11020703110 31312 

132 
KHUSHBOO BEDI 05596202810 28312 

133 
LAKSHAY ATWAL 05115002810 28312 

134 
SAURABH CHAUDHARY 1721562808 28312 

135 
PRAVEEN GAUTAM 00520807311 28312 

136 
POOJA JUREL 12115602810 28312 

137 
UTKARSH VENAIK 17015602810 28312 

138 
TARUN KUMAR SINGH 0211332808 28302 
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GAUTAM KUMAR 14713302810 28304 

140 
TARUN KUMAR SINGH 0211332808 28310 

141 
VIBHANSHU SHAMI 0611334908 29310 

142 
DIVYANSHU SHARMA 18113302710 31308 

143 
VIBHANSHU SHAMI 0611334908 31308 

 


